Viscosity, cps
SINGLE BAG TOP ENTRY BAG FILTER HOUSINGS MODEL 80
TE SERIES
CARBON STEEL &
STAINLESS STEEL
All housings are available with perforated or mesh lined
cleanable strainer baskets in place of filter bag baskets.
The baskets are supplied with a handle across the top for

“Over the top” design
Sanitary fittings available
HOW TO ORDER
H80  2  TE  150  CS  1  B  CL  -2.0  N  - B  -DPP
HOUSING MODEL NO.
MODEL 80 = H80
HOUSING SIZE
#1 SIZE (14'' LONG BASKET = 1
#2 SIZE (28'' LONG BASKET = 2
COVER STYLE
TOP ENTRY EYE BOLT = TE
PRESSURE RATING
150 PSI = 150
HOUSING MATERIAL
CARBON STEEL = CS
304 STAINLESS STEEL = 4S
316 STAINLESS STEEL = 6S
HOUSING OUTLET STYLE
BOTTOM OUTLET = 1
SIDE OUTLET TOP = 2
SIDE OUTLET BOTTOM = 2A
GASKET MATERIALS
BUNA N = B
ETHYLENE PROPYLENE = E
VITON = V
TEFLON = T
OPTIONS
DPP = P PORT
BASKET TYPE & SIZE
B = PERFORATED BAG - 9/64 DIA.
P(*) = PERFORATED STRAINER
P1/16, P3/32, P1/8, P1/4
M(*) = MESH LINED STRAINER
M20, M30, M40, M50, M60
M70, M100, M150, M200
FITTING TYPE
P = FEMALE NPT
F = 150 PSI ANSI FLANGES
INLET & OUTLET SIZE
2.0 = 2''
TRIPOD LEG ASSEMBLY
CL = CARBON STEEL LEGS
SL = STAINLESS STEEL LEGS
NL = NO LEGS
NOTES:
1. NPT fittings shown - flanges available
2. Engineering drawings available
DIMENSIONS
STYLE 1 STYLE 2 STYLE 2A
BOTTOM OUTLET SIDE OUTLET BOTTOM SIDE OUTLET
2" NPT
OUTLET
LEGS
(OPTION)
2" NPT
INLET
1
4" NPT X 2
8"
DIA
3
4" NPT
DRAIN
3
4" NPT
DRAIN
22"
313
16"
1
4" NPT
DP PORT
(OPTION)